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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7801  Ellie Robinson              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:45.1  6:22 
      2    2 7800  Annie Robinson              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:20.3  6:33 
      3      7839  Hope Connolly               12  Iowa-Grant                     21:16.0  6:51 
      4    3 7906  Hanna Martensen             11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:18.1  7:11 
      5    4 7804  Julia Thompson              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:34.2  7:16 
      6      7826  Kylee Mumm                   9  Fennimore                      22:44.3  7:20 
      7    5 7790  Addison Christopher         10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:12.3  7:29 
      8    6 7802  Regan Schuette              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:32.4  7:35 
      9    7 7806  Grace Wersal                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:39.5  7:37 
     10    8 7792  Sierra Davenport            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:47.4  7:40 
     11      7805  Brienna Wasley               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:06.9  7:46 
     12    9 7857  Tannah Radloff              10  Prairie du Chien               24:19.0  7:50 
     13   10 7905  Lily Hoppman                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:23.0  7:51 
     14      7797  Abbey Ludwig                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:38.5  7:56 
     15      7794  Ava Hying                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:50.0  8:00 
     16   11 7858  Teagan Radloff              12  Prairie du Chien               24:56.3  8:02 
     17   12 7908  Ashlyn Pitzen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:58.2  8:03 
     18   13 7877  Abby Voigt                  12  Reedsburg Area                 25:10.0  8:07 
     19   14 7855  Josie Kramer                11  Prairie du Chien               25:21.0  8:10 
     20      7823  Alyssa Bray                 12  Fennimore                      25:33.5  8:14 
     21      7798  Ava McDonald                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:43.2  8:17 
     22   15 7902  Cori Atten                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:52.9  8:20 
     23      7894  Mallory Miess                9  Riverdale                      26:04.3  8:24 
     24   16 7852  Ava Hager                   12  Prairie du Chien               26:23.3  8:30 
     25   17 7856  Allison Mathies             10  Prairie du Chien               26:42.1  8:36 
     26   18 7859  Shayla Straka               12  Prairie du Chien               26:47.5  8:38 
     27      7840  Meagan Cullen               11  Iowa-Grant                     26:53.8  8:40 
     28   19 7875  Jenna Roers                 12  Reedsburg Area                 27:26.1  8:50 
     29   20 7876  Julia Rohweder               9  Reedsburg Area                 27:40.2  8:55 
     30   21 7870  Shelby Buddenhagen          10  Reedsburg Area                 28:04.7  9:03 
     31      7799  Brooke Paynter              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:13.3  9:06 
     32      7788  Madelyn Bakken              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:13.0  9:25 
     33      7891  Cayley Carter                9  Riverdale                      29:23.3  9:28 
     34   22 7907  Emma Meneguin                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:23.3  9:28 
     35   23 7909  Kaila Reichmann              9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:37.9  9:33 
     36   24 7851  Kate Gebhard                 9  Prairie du Chien               29:55.4  9:38 
     37   25 7904  Camryn Hendrickson           9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:03.3  9:41 
     38      7796  Katie Kramer                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:16.5  9:45 
     39      7795  Aly Jones                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:29.8  9:49 
     40      7789  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:33.3  9:51 
     41   26 7871  Lilly Henke                  9  Reedsburg Area                 30:45.2  9:54 
     42      7903  Grace Cummins               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:49.2  9:56 
     43   27 7873  Alyssa Nelson               11  Reedsburg Area                 30:56.0  9:58 
     44      7775  Maddie Webster              10  Argyle/Pecatonica              31:00.5  9:59 
     45      7827  Mallori Oyen                 9  Fennimore                      31:28.1 10:08 
     46      7843  Rylee Stecklein             11  Iowa-Grant                     31:28.2 10:08 
     47   28 7874  Alayna Olson                 9  Reedsburg Area                 31:41.9 10:13 
     48      7772  Mazie Theorin                9  Argyle/Pecatonica              31:55.9 10:17 
     49      7890  Rylie Bearce                10  Riverdale                      32:40.8 10:32 
     50      7910  Allison Runde               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:52.8 10:35 
     51      7872  Emma Honer                  12  Reedsburg Area                 33:02.0 10:38 
     52      7889  Gracie Anderson             12  Riverdale                      33:14.9 10:43 
     53      7842  Adriana Jelle               11  Iowa-Grant                     33:29.3 10:47 
     54      7771  Norah McCarthy              12  Argyle/Pecatonica              34:20.8 11:04 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:52.9  109:24.3 3:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            10 19:45.1
       2      2  Annie Robinson            10 20:20.3
       3      4  Julia Thompson            12 22:34.2
       4      5  Addison Christopher       10 23:12.3
       5      6  Regan Schuette            11 23:32.4
       6   (  7) Grace Wersal              11 23:39.5
       7   (  8) Sierra Davenport          11 23:47.4

       2.    62  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (25:23.1  126:55.5 7:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hanna Martensen           11 22:18.1
       2     10  Lily Hoppman               9 24:23.0
       3     12  Ashlyn Pitzen             12 24:58.2
       4     15  Cori Atten                11 25:52.9
       5     22  Emma Meneguin              9 29:23.3
       6   ( 23) Kaila Reichmann            9 29:37.9
       7   ( 25) Camryn Hendrickson         9 30:03.3

       3.    67  Prairie du Chien                           (25:32.4  127:41.7 2:23.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Tannah Radloff            10 24:19.0
       2     11  Teagan Radloff            12 24:56.3
       3     14  Josie Kramer              11 25:21.0
       4     16  Ava Hager                 12 26:23.3
       5     17  Allison Mathies           10 26:42.1
       6   ( 18) Shayla Straka             12 26:47.5
       7   ( 24) Kate Gebhard               9 29:55.4

       4.    99  Reedsburg Area                             (27:49.3  139:06.2 5:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Abby Voigt                12 25:10.0
       2     19  Jenna Roers               12 27:26.1
       3     20  Julia Rohweder             9 27:40.2
       4     21  Shelby Buddenhagen        10 28:04.7
       5     26  Lilly Henke                9 30:45.2
       6   ( 27) Alyssa Nelson             11 30:56.0
       7   ( 28) Alayna Olson               9 31:41.9


